Lazy Cash System Proofing for April 2021 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Lazy Cash System. Lazy Cash System website

0P MISSOUT
NEA 1

-

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 20:25 Rockley Point 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -27.88
Newcastle
Single 30th 20:25 Another Angel 11.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -26.88
Newcastle
Single 30th 19:55 Oakenshield 21.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -25.88
Newcastle
Single 30th 18:20 Anythingtoday 10.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -24.88
Newcastle
Single 30th 17:15 Thawry 21.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -23.88
Newcastle
Single 29th 19:55 Starter For Ten 6.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -22.88
Southwell
Single 29th 18:55 Kevin The 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -21.88
Southwell Minion
Single 29th 17:20 Qaaraat 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -20.88
Southwell
Single 29th 15:00 Lingfield [Something 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -19.88
Lucky
Single 29th 14:50 Josiebond 6.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -18.88
Musselburgh
Single 29th 14:00 Lingfield [Host 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -18.88
Single 29th 13:30 Lingfield |Enough 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -17.88
Already
Single 28th 17:45 Brighton |De Little 6.50 1.00 NR - 0.00 -16.88
Engine
Single 28th 17:40 Salam Ya 9.50 1.00 Win 1 8.50 -16.88
Chelmsford Faisal
City
Single 28th 16:05 Dacesa 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -25.38
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 28th 14:45 Ascot Island Brave 126.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -24.38
Single 27th 18:40 Ayr Zabeel Star 19.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -22.38
Single 27th 18:40 Ayr Betty Grable 21.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -21.38
Single 27th 16:35 Lingfield |Junoesque 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -20.38
Single 27th 16:05 Brighton [Fieldsman 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -19.38
Single 27th 15:00 Brighton |De Little 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -18.38
Engine
Single 26th 14:40 Ayr Tommy G 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -17.38
Single 26th 16:30 Grangeclare 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -16.38
Southwell View
Single 26th 18:20 Windsor |Mordred 10.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -15.38
Single 26th 16:40 Lingfield [Martineo 9.50 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -13.38
Single 25th 17:30 Salisbury|Single 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -12.38
Single 24th 18:30 Squelch 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -11.38
Doncaster
Single 24th 14:50 Haydock |Marshal Dan 9.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -10.38
Single 23rd 15:35 Sandown|Lone Eagle 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -9.38
Single 22nd 17:45 Love Baileys 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -8.38
Chelmsford
City
Single 22nd 19:25 Exeter |Beau Haze 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -7.38
Single 22nd 15:30 Perth Big Penny 21.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -6.38
Single 22nd 15:05 Warwick |Supremely 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -5.38
Lucky
Single 22nd 14:20 Perth Ardera Cross 12.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -4.38
Single 21st 16:00 Catterick [Molinari 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -3.38
Single 21st 17:15 Perth Presence Felt 13.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -2.38
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Pos Pts Total
Single 21st 19:40 Lingfield |Hotalena 8.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -1.38
Single 21st 18:10 Lingfield |Gonzaga 6.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -0.38
Single 21st 17:10 Lingfield |Stormbomber 6.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 0.62
Single 20th 16:10 Winter 7.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 2.62
'Yarmouth Snowdrop
Single 20th 20:20 Puffin Island 6.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 3.62
Wolverhampto
n
Single 19th 14:52 Hexham |Cudgel 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 5.62
Single 19th 15:00 Mutabaahy 6.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 6.62
Pontefract
Single 18th 15:20 Newbury |Johan 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 8.62
Single 18th 14:10 Newbury |Happy 11.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 9.62
Romance
Single 18th 13:40 Hold Me Tight 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 10.62
\Wincanton
Single 18th 13:00 Newbury |Hiromichi 34.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 11.62
Single 17th 14:25 Bangor- |Dragoon 7.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 12.62
On-Dee Springs
Single 17th 12:55 Bangor- |Loch Garman 17.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 12.62
On-Dee Aris
Single 17th 11:40 Thirsk  |Bedford Flyer 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 13.62
Single 16th 16:35 Horse Newbury Folly 9.00 1.00 Loss 9. -1.00 14.62
Racing Beach
Single 16th 14:50 Horse  |Newbury 9.00 1.00 Loss 5. -1.00 15.62
Racing Caribou
Single 16th 13:40 Horse Newbury Tis 8.50 2.00 Loss 4. -2.00 16.62
Racing Marvellous
Single 16th 16:40 Bath Nodsasgoodas 8.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 18.62
awink
Single 16th 16:27 Ayr Sultans Pride 9.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 19.62
Single 15th 16:55 Socially Shady 11.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 20.62
Newcastle
Single 15th 16:45 \Wobwobwob 17.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 21.62
Newmarket
Single 15th 16:00 Ripon Benadalid 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 22.62
Single 15th 15:35 Devilwala 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 23.62
Newmarket
Single 14th 19:45 Kempton |Boy George 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 24.62
Single 14th 19:15 Kempton |Mrs Dibble 7.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 25.62
Single 14th 17:40 Beverley |Let Her Loose 12.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 26.62
Single 14th 17:15 Kempton |Livia The 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 27.62
Empress
Single 14th 16:45 Roseabad 19.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 28.62
Newmarket
Single 14th 16:25 Bermeo 34.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 29.62
Cheltenham
Single 14th 15:50 Ballon 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 30.62
Cheltenham  [Onabudget
Single 14th 14:25 Dark Lion 11.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 31.62
Newmarket
Single 13th 15:30 Newton |Mystic Court 6.50 1.00 Win 1 4.67 32.62
Abbot
Single 13th 20:00 Wicklow 11.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 27.95
Newcastle Warrior
Single 13th 19:00 Tathmeen 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 28.95
Newcastle
Single 13th 18:30 Thaayer 8.50 1.00 Win 1 7.50 29.95
Newcastle
Single 13th 18:00 Wild Hope 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 22.45
Newcastle
Single 13th 14:45 Oh This Is Us 15.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 23.45
Newmarket
Single 12th 18:20 I'm Watching 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 24.45
Wolverhampto |You
n
Single 12th 17:30 Redcar |Regal Mirage 9.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 25.45
Single 12th 17:20 Masque Of 7.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 26.45




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
\Wolverhampto [Anarchy
n
Single 12th 17:00 Redcar |El Picador 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 27.45
Single 12th 16:40 Windsor |Espresso 11.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 28.45
Freddo
Single 12th 16:00 Puppet Warrior 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 28.45
Huntingdon
Single 12th 15:20 Redcar |Dawaaleeb 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 29.45
Single 12th 14:10 Windsor |Hotalena 8.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 30.45
Single 12th 13:30 Candy Lou 10.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 30.45
Huntingdon
Single 11th 16:25 Just A Sip 5.00 2.00 Win 1 7.20 31.45
Plumpton
Single 11th 15:05 Kelso Damiens 10.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 24.25
Dilemma
Single 10th 15:40 Swaffham 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 25.25
Newcastle Bulbeck
Single 10th 17:30 Ballycrystal 13.00 1.00 Win 1 9.60 20.25
Newcastle
Single 10th 17:05 Omany Amber 5.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 10.65
Wolverhampto
n
Single 10th 14:00 Lingfield |Recon Mission 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 1.65
Single 10th 12:55 Lingfield |Uncle Bernie 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 2.65
Single 9th 16:55 Louloumills 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 3.65
Sedgefield
Single 9th 16:35 Kempton |Prontissimo 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 4.65
Single 9th 15:47 Dutch Canyon 15.00 1.00 Loss F -1.00 -0.35
Sedgefield
Single 9th 14:40 Leicester|Al Suil Eile 23.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 0.65
Each Way 8th 15:25 Aintree  |Ballyandy 51.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 1.65
Single 8th 19:20 Murhib 7.50 1.00 Win 1 5.85 3.65
Chelmsford
City
Single 8th 17:20 Blame Culture 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -2.2
Chelmsford
City
Single 8th 16:55 Taunton |Leith Hill Lad 26.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -1.2
Single 8th 16:05 Aintree  |Sametegal 8.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -0.2
Single 8th 15:05 Taunton |Flanagans 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 0.8
Field
Single 8th 14:50 Aintree |Native River 6.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 1.8
Single 7th 15:20 Catterick |Seas Of 5.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 3.8
Elzaam
Single 7th 20:15 Blue Hero 17.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -5.2
Newcastle
Single 7th 19:45 Kroy 23.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -4.2
Newcastle
Single 7th 16:35 Lingfield |Knockout Blow 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -3.2
Single 7th 15:00 Lingfield |River Wharfe 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -2.2
Single 7th 13:30 Lingfield |The Warrior 21.00 2.00 Loss 13 -2.00 -1.2
Single 6th 17:30 Puffin Island 12.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 0.8
Chelmsford
City
Single 6th 17:10 Bath Chetan 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 1.8
Single 6th 14:10 Bath Cappananty 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 2.8
Con
Single 6th 14:00 Victory Chime 9.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 3.8
Pontefract
Single 5th 17:25 Corrie Lake 8.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 4.8
Plumpton
Single 5th 17:10 Kempton |Total 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 5.8
Commitment
Single 5th 16:55 Fairway Freddy 7.00 2.00 Win 1 7.80 6.8
Plumpton
Single 5th 16:10 Healing Power 11.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -1

\Wolverhampto
n




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 5th 16:02 Kempton |Pretty In Grey 17.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 0

Single 4th 14:36 Professor 7.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 1
Southwell Galant

Single 4th 15:40 Market |Path To 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -2
Rasen Freedom

Single 3rd 20:30 International 7.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -1
\Wolverhampto [Law
n

Single 3rd 16:49 Compass Point 10.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 1
Wolverhampto
n

Single 3rd 15:50 Haydock |Northern Beau 6.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 1

Single 3rd 14:25 Heights Of 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 2
Musselburgh  |Abraham

Single 3rd 14:13 Carlisle |Just Don't 12.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 3

Know

Single 2nd 16:30 Medicine Jack 11.00 1.00 Win 1 10.00 4
Newcastle

Single 2nd 15:35 Papa Stour 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -6
Chelmsford
City

Single 2nd 15:10 Lingfield |Lampang 11.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -5

Single 1st 19:20 Beat The 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -3
Chelmsford Breeze
City

Single 1st 17:42 Ffos Las |Do It For Thy 6.00 1.00 Loss U -1.00 -2

Sen

Single 1st 17:20 Glenn Coco 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -1
Chelmsford
City

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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